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HCM Specialist Assignments by Major University Units 
 Major Client Area Assigned  

HCM Specialist 

Contact 

School of Engineering 

Graduate School of Applied and Professional Psychology 

School of Arts and Sciences 

Exec VP for Academic Affairs 

SA-Student Affairs –All other (not Dining or Housing) 

Division of Continuing Studies 

Edward J. Bloustein School of Planning and Public Policy 

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy 

Undergraduate Education 

CABM 

EOHSI 

CAIP 

J Voorhees Zimmerli Art Museum 

Nikita Patel npatel@hr.rutgers.edu 

848-932-3889 

Camden Campus 

School of Law-Camden 

FASC 

School of Social Work 

School of Environmental and Biological Sciences 

University Budgeting 

Senior VP & CFO 

SA-Student Affairs – Dining 

SA-Student Affairs – Housing 

VP Promoting Women in Science 

Vice President for Enrollment 

Research, VP 

Academic Affairs-Arts & Humanities 

Robert Catona rcatona@hr.rutgers.edu 

848-932-3871 

Newark Campus 

College of Nursing 

School of Law-Newark 

Rutgers Business School-Nwk and NB 

FASN 

School of Criminal Justice 

School Public Affairs & Administration 

Mason Gross School of the Arts 

School of Communication & Information 

University Relations 

VP of Public Affairs 

Intercollegiate Athletics 

Rutgers University Foundation 

University Librarian 

Grad School of Education 

School of Management and Labor Relations 

Deidre Walker 

 

deidre.walker@rutgers.edu 

848-932-3858 

All Departments - (Terminations, Retirements, Leaves, and 

Returns from Leave)  

Danielle Hanaburgh danielle.hanaburgh@rutgers.edu 

848-932-3872 

Service Desk  

HCM Unit e-mail: hcm_action_status@hr.rutgers.edu 

HCM Hotline: 848-932-3888 

Danielle Hanaburgh hcm_action_status@hr.rutgers.edu 

848-932-3888 

 

Major Projects Rita Evans-Walker rwalker@hr.rutgers.edu 

848-932-3884 

Banner/PeopleSoft 

               Dual Assignments and Out-of-Title Requests 

Karla Marie Anderson kanderson@hr.rutgers.edu 

848-932-3981 

Manager, Human Capital Management  Karla Marie Anderson kanderson@hr.rutgers.edu 

848-932-3981 

Director, Human Capital Management Joycelyn 

Johnson-Williams 

joycelyn.johnsonwilliams@rutgers.edu 

848-932-3870 


